MNS University of Agriculture Multan
5thMerit List For BS Data Science
Open Merit
(Monday 18th of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Data Science Degree Programme for the Academic Session-
Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 40000/-) up-to 21 Oct 2021 during office hours
(09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department

of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)

during visit at campus.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate

result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Data

Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university

policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age
1 9207 SEHRISH ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 0 86.09
2 9621 AMEER HAMZA SHAKOOR AHMAD 0 83.73
3 10175 MUHAMMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD AKRAM 0 83.64
4 10264 MUHAMMAD AMMAR YASIR MUHAMMAD UMAR 0 83.36
5 2506 MUHAMMAD ABU SUFIYAN KARIM KARIM NAWAZ SHEIKH 20 83.27
6 9409 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI 0 83.27
7 8869 IZBA IMAN MUHAMMAD SHAHUID 0 83.18
8 9625 WASEEM MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 0 83.18
9 10207 ZAIN SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID PERVAIZ 0 83.18
10 9928 NOMAN RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 0 83

11 1339 IQRA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM 0 82.91
12 2972 MUHAMMAD AWAIS ZAHOOR ZAHOOR HUSSAIN 0 82.55



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

6884

7402

8528

1903

2369

4630

4703

6524

1410

7238

10227

750

1148

404

2866

4457

5325

6073

8541

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

SOBIA ZAFFAR

TAIMOOR IMTIAZ

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

SHAFQAT ABBAS

AHSAN ALI RAZA

TYYABA NOOR

MUHAMMAD AYYAZ MEHMOOD

SHAHZAIB MANZOOR

ARSLAN MUSTAFA

KAHKASHAN SALEEM

MUJTABA SAEED

YASHFA FATIMA

UBAID ULLAH SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD UAMIR WAKEEL

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

RANA MUHAMMAD HAMZA MUKHTAR

ABDUL REHMAN

SHUJAT MEDHI

AKHLAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAFFAR CHISHTI

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HASHIM

GHULAM ABBAS ZAHID

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL QURESHI

NAEEM ULLAH

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SAEED AZAM

MUHAMMAD INTAZAR

MUHAMMAD AMEEN WATTO

MUHAMMAD WAKEEL

RURA

MUKHTAR

SHAHID MAQSOOD

TAHIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

20

82.55

82.55

82.55

82.45

82.45

82.45

82.45

82.45

82.36

82.27

82.27

82.18

82.18

82.09

82.09

82.09

82.09

82.09

82.09



