## MNS University of Agriculture Multan 5thMerit List For BS Data Science Open Merit (Monday 18th of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **BS Data Science** Degree Programme for the Academic Session-Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 40000/-) up-to 21 Oct 2021 during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

## NOTE:

- 1. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 2. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing) during visit at campus.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Data Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

## **Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)** S# Application# **Candidate Name** Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age 9207 SEHRISH ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 0 86.09 1 SHAKOOR AHMAD 0 83.73 2 9621 AMFFR HAM7A MUHAMMAD HASSAN 3 10175 MUHAMMAD AKRAM 0 83.64 4 0 83.36 10264 MUHAMMAD AMMAR YASIR MUHAMMAD UMAR 5 2506 MUHAMMAD ABU SUFIYAN KARIM KARIM NAWAZ SHEIKH 20 83.27 6 9409 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ASGHAR ASGHAR ALL 0 83.27 7 8869 IZBA IMAN MUHAMMAD SHAHUID 0 83.18 9625 WASEEM MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 0 83.18 8 9 ZAIN SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID PERVAIZ 0 10207 83.18 9928 NOMAN RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 0 83 10 0 1339 **IORA NAEEM** MUHAMMAD NAEEM 82.91 11 12 2972 MUHAMMAD AWAIS 7AHOOR **7AHOOR HUSSAIN** 0 82.55

Errors and Omissions are Excepted	
Lifors and Offissions are Excepted	

			-		
13	6884	SOBIA ZAFFAR	MUHAMMAD ZAFFAR CHISHTI	0	82.55
14	7402	TAIMOOR IMTIAZ	IMTIAZ HUSSAIN	0	82.55
15	8528	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	MUHAMMAD HASHIM	0	82.55
16	1903	SHAFQAT ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS ZAHID	0	82.45
17	2369	AHSAN ALI RAZA	MUHAMMAD IDREES	0	82.45
18	4630	TYYABA NOOR	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL QURESHI	20	82.45
19	4703	MUHAMMAD AYYAZ MEHMOOD	NAEEM ULLAH	0	82.45
20	6524	SHAHZAIB MANZOOR	MANZOOR HUSSAIN	0	82.45
21	1410	ARSLAN MUSTAFA	GHULAM MUSTAFA	0	82.36
22	7238	KAHKASHAN SALEEM	SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SALEEM	0	82.27
23	10227	MUJTABA SAEED	SAEED AZAM	0	82.27
24	750	YASHFA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD INTAZAR	0	82.18
25	1148	UBAID ULLAH SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD AMEEN WATTO	0	82.18
26	404	MUHAMMAD UAMIR WAKEEL	MUHAMMAD WAKEEL	0	82.09
27	2866	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	RURA	0	82.09
28	4457	RANA MUHAMMAD HAMZA MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR	0	82.09
29	5325	ABDUL REHMAN	SHAHID MAQSOOD	0	82.09
30	6073	SHUJAT MEDHI	TAHIR HUSSAIN	0	82.09
31	8541	AKHLAQ AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR	0	82.09